Community of Health Grant
North Central Health Partnership
Leadership Group

	Name
	Organization
	Email
	Phone

	Lauri Jones
	Okanogan Co. Public Health
	ljones@co.okanogan.wa.us 
	

	Barry Kling
	Chelan/Douglas Co. Public Health
	barry.kling@cdhd.wa.gov 
	509-264-7045-C

	Jeff Ketchel
	Grant Co. Public Health
	jketchel@granthealth.org 
	

	Robin Read
	Kittitas Co. Public Health
	robin.read@co.kittitas.wa.us 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]509-962-7003

	David Olson
	Confluence Health
	dolson@wvmedical.com 
	

	Gail D. Goodwin
	Grant Integrated Services
	ggoodwin@co.grant.wa.us 
	509-431-8315-C

	Ben Lindekugel
	Assoc. of Wash. Pub. Hosp. Districts
	benl@awphd.org 
	206-356-6207-C

	Bruce Buckles
	Aging & Adult Care of CW
	bucklb@dshs.wa.gov 
	

	TBD
	FQHC representation
	
	

	Jesus Hernandez
	Community Choice
	Jesush@communitychoice.us 
	509-670-3461-C

	
	
	
	

	Staff and Other Partners

	Deb Miller
	Community Choice
	Deb.miller@communitychoice.us 
	509-750-9707-C

	Nancy Warner
	IRIS
	nwarner@applecapital.net 
	

	Ernesto Sosa
	Assoc. of Wash. Pub. Hosp. Districts
	ernestos@awphd.org 
	

	Liz Whitaker
	Kittitas Public Health
	Liz.whitaker@co.kittitas.wa.us 
	

	Sue Dietz
	Critical Access Hospital Network
	suefox@sandpoint.net 
	



